interest & charges thereon 

Possession 
Date & Type 

Reserve Sale Price 
Earnest Money 

Deposit (E.M.D.) 

Date  & 
Time of 

E-Auction 

Bid 
Incremental 

Value 

Present Outstanding Balance                    
as on 31/03/2025 

02/07/2024 
Symbolic 

₹ 10,50,00,000/- 
(Rupees Ten 

Crores Fifty Lakhs 
Only) 

₹ 1,05,00,000/- 
(Rupees One 

Crore Five Lakhs 
Only) 

03/02/2026 
  from 01.00 

noon to 
2.00 pm 

5,00,000/- 
(Rupees Five 
Lakhs Only) 

₹ 29,57,51,664.89 along with 
further interest & charges 
thereon, till actual payment and 
realization thereof. 

Property Inspection date 09/01/2026  
Time: